	 Radiator
	 Forte V10 1600 ↕ × 514 ↔ LP,
radiator colour: Metallic Grey,
radiator code: TG10F160051 KMGRLP
	Valves and accessories
	 angled thermostatic valve set
	 pipe-masking set — 160 mm
	Valves and accessories

Cij
Height 1000–1800 mm
C1
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power – powder paint Product code
... Configuration p. 6
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
550 440 281 147 TG10F055044...
550 588 374 195 TG10F055058...
550 810 515 269 TG10F055081...
550 1032 655 342 TG10F055103...
550 1254 796 416 TG10F055125...
600 440 304 159 TG10F060044...
600 588 406 212 TG10F060058...
600 810 558 292 TG10F060081...
600 1032 710 371 TG10F060103...
600 1254 862 451 TG10F060125...
1000 514 564 295 TG10F100051...
1000 588 645 338 TG10F100058...
1200 514 660 345 TG10F120051...
1200 588 754 394 TG10F120058...
1400 514 750 391 TG10F140051...
1400 588 857 447 TG10F140058...
1800 514 913 484 TG10F180051...
1800 588 1043 553 TG10F180058...
RADIATOR FORTE V10
page 4 of 10
DIMENSIONS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION